T-25
To Order (Specify Model Number)
4 to 16 mm OD TUBING, METRIC DIAMETERS
Std Length Wall OD ID psi
Model No. Price (ft) (mm) (mm) (mm) @73°F
TYTT-42-50 $55 50 1 4 2 320
TYTT-42-100 110 100 1 4 2 320
TYTT-64-50 85 50 1 6 4 210
TYTT-64-100 170 100 1 6 4 210
TYTT-86-50 144 50 1 8 6 160
TYTT-86-100 208 100 1 8 6 160
TYTT-108-25 100 25 1 10 8 125
TYTT-108-50 200 50 1 10 8 125
TYTT-108-100 400 100 1 10 8 125
TYTT-1210-25 110 25 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1210-50 220 50 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1210-100 440 100 1 12 10 105
TYTT-1412-25 130 25 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1412-50 260 50 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1412-100 520 100 1 14 12 90
TYTT-1614-25 160 25 1 16 14 80
TYTT-1614-50 320 50 1 16 14 80
TYTT-1614-100 640 100 1 16 14 80
Field testing is recommended to find the actual operating specifications in the given application.
Note: TFE is translucent white.
Sold in standard lengths of 25, 50, and 100'. TFE is coiled in 25' no-splice package, 50' maximum 2-splice package or 100' maximum
3-splice package.